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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $258,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 10149 Saddle Bridge S 3 brm, 2 full and 2 half baths, ranch, fully finished bsmt, all rms large Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215 

Whitehouse $299,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 7348 Jeffers Rd 3 Brm, 3000 sq ft house, huge heated pole barn, 5 acres, pond Flex Realty Jim Moody 419-392-4444    

Whitehouse $259,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6369 Julianna Lane Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

West Toledo $108,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 3512 Harley 3 brm, 1.5 bath Classy all brick, new kitchen w/counters, backsplash, lg sink Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 

West Toledo $92,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5206 Fern 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, NICE! Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

West Toledo $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2425 Country Squire 2 story, 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, basement, storage shed, good cond., all appliances Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999 

Washington Local $119,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 6057 Meteor New listing, huge brick ranch, 100x370 lot, new roof, A/C Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Brown 419-283-4211 

Washington Local $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2212 Tremainsville 1.18 acres, 2 homes-3 brm rental $450/mo, 4 brm, 2 half/1 full bath in main home RE/MAX Preferred Associates Brenda Kilburn 419-356-0276 

Toledo $94,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 2624 Gunckel Lovingly maintained home abounds w/character, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, 2 car, SS appl. Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170  

Toledo $169,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2459 Goddard 4 bedroom, 2 ½ bath, almost 2500 sq ft, master suite, must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors  Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Toledo $109,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5118 Fern 3 bedroom, 1 ½ bath, over 1000 sq ft, completely renovated! The Danberry Co., Realtors  Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Toledo $124,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5630 Birchdale 4 bedroom, 2 bath, over 1500 sq ft, in-ground pool, great home! The Danberry Co., Realtors  Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Toledo $119,900 Sunday, July 27, 2-4 pm 1927 Bucklew 4 bedroom, 2 ½ bath, 1952 sq ft, home warranty included The Danberry Co., Realtors Vera Wiskochil 419-508-9821 

TEMPERANCE, MI $319,900 Sun. 1-3 1501 Sterns Rd. 3 brm., 1.5 stry., loft, 2500+sq.ft., 1.5 acres, full bsmt., The Vandergrift Company Mike Bassinger 419-392-0538 

Sylvania Twp. $259,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2401 Gibley Park Lovely updated 1 owner, St. James Beauty! RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 

Sylvania Twp. $440's  4862 Foresthill Dr. Great Buy! 4611 sq ft, 3 story, 5 brm, 6 car garage, 1st flr master, open flr plan RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 

Sylvania Twp. $439,000 Open Sunday 1-3 pm 4532 Golf Creek Dr. Great buy, Bentbrook Farms, 4942 sq ft, 5 brms, 1st floor master on private lot RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 

Sylvania Township $155,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3152 Van Fleet Pkwy. Gorgeous 3 brm, 3 bath, huge lot, big garage, off Central near Wildwood The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201 

SYLVANIA $139,900 Sun. 2pm-4pm 5305 Lynnhaven Dr. Brick ranch, open flr. plan, 3brm.,1.5bath, 2000sq.ft., completely remodeled By Owner Ben Grisier 419-357-3960 

Sylvania $445,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7160 Oak Hill Superb 4 brm home in The Meadows Welles Bowen Realtors Michelle Falk 567-315-2432 

Sylvania $79,900 Sun 3:30-4:30 4058 Newcastle #5 2 brm, 1.5 bath Townhouse condo with many newers, partial finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 

Sylvania $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5650 Elliott Dr. Mint condition all brick ranch on beautifully landscaped lot, in-ground pool RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Sylvania $192,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2223 Deerpointe Dr., Toledo 43617 Well maintained inside & out, many updates, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jeff Bockrath 419-704-7373 

Sylvania $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4938 Brinthaven 3 brm, 1 full bath ranch with great garage w/workshop, appliances stay! Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Lloyd 419-265-8853 

Sylvania $159,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 5860 Alexa Lane Move in Ready, updated baths, Lg Fenced Yard, newer windows Flex Realty Christi Abner 567-395-3313 

Sylvania Condo $79,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 6540 Cornwall Ct. 1st Open! 1628 sf townhouse w/3 brms, private patio Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 

Swanton $349,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 2727 Scott Park like setting, 3 brms, 2.5 bath brick home Welles Bowen Realtors Becky Williamson 419-376-9380 

Swanton $189,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 112 Redbud 3 brms, corner lot, Willow Run, full basement, appliances Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $209,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4520 County Road 2 New listing, 1 owner! Meticulously maintained Schmitz Ranch, formal dining rm Oak Valley Realtors Mary Truckor 419-265-0666 

Springfield Twp. $94,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 115 Connelsville Nicely updated ranch, 3 brm, 1 bath, 2 ½ car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

Springfield $729,500 Sunday 7/27, 2-4 pm 30 Tremore Estate style home on 4.93 acres on the Lake! Beautiful 5 brm on private lot RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 

South Toledo $114,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 3781 Linden Green Brick ranch w/ 3 brms, 2 full baths, 3-season porch Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 

South Toledo $165,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2235 Heatherwood Golf Course Ranch! 1700+ sq. ft., 3 brms, 2 full baths! Hardwood floors, SS appls RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

South Toledo $109,000 Sunday 11 am-1 pm 2359 Lynn Park Short Sale Opportunity, 1600+ sq. ft. brick ranch! 3 brms, 1.5 baths, big brms RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Rossford $144,855 Sunday 12-2 pm 121 Hidden Cove St. Secluded gem with 4 brms on a cul-de-sac, abundant storage, new roof & gutters RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Point Place $129,400 Sunday 2 to 4 2511 Woodfox First Open! Super nice 3 brm, pool, 1.5 baths, NICE Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348 

Point Place $159,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 2540 117th St. Tranquil 3 brm brick, on Ottawa River w/a dock for your boat! 3 brm, 2 full baths RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Point Place $139,900 Sunday 2 to 4 2188 Chalmette First Open! 3 brm, 2.5 baths, inground pool, lots of new! Welles Bowen Realtors Andrea Fiegel 567-279-3460 

Perrysburg $299,900 Sunday 1:30-4 pm 110 Secor Woods Quiet setting with wooded lot on cul-de-sac, lovely 4 brm, 3.5 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jim Lorenzen 419-266-9398 

Perrysburg $124,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 240 Margaret Place Amazing home in town Perrysburg! 3 brm, 1 ½ bath ranch, 1 car attached garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Perrysburg $259,900 Sunday 1-5 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Ottawa Hills $359,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3837 Sulphur Spring Center hall Colonial overlooks the Meadow! 4 Brm, 3+ Bath Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $725,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4417 Miner Road Brick Colonial in th Estate Section, completely renovated, 5 brms, 3.5 baths, 3 car RE/MAX Preferred Associates Connie Rush 419-262-2199 

Oregon $189,944 Sun 12:00-3:00 3556 Fieldbrooke Ln New price, 3 Brm, 2 ba, 3 car gar, lrg fenced yd, 0 steps By Owner Erin Besgrove 419-297-0182  

Oregon $199,900 Sunday 1 to 4  1033 Cardinal Bay New list! Ranch with inground pool! Welles Bowen Realtors Bob Benton 419-467-2376 

Oregon $79,900 Sunday 7/27, 1-2 pm 358 Van Buren Everything new from top to bottom, finished bsmt w/bar, brand new kitchen & bath Key Realty Mike Rable 419-266-1296 

Monclova $349,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 8506 Kacie Ln 3 Brm, 3 bath newer construction ranch w/ in ground pool Key Realty Paula Mlcek 419-215-1010    

Monclova $349,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 8100 English Garden Ct. Spectacular 3 brm, 3 bath villa w/finished basement in pristine condition Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel   419-467-1886 

Monclova/Crimson Hollow $378,500  Sunday 1-3 pm 8741 Kacie Lane Spectacular pool w/lights & fountain, 1 story immaculate with many updates RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Maumee $169,500 Sun 1:00-4:00 617 Waite St 3 Brm, 1.5 bath ranch, 2 car attached gar, 3 car detached gar w/ workshop Homes by Kimble, LLC Darlene Zenz 419-779-7037 

Maumee $119,000 Sun 1:30-3:00 113 E. Harrison Move-in ready 3 brm, 1 ½ bath home with basement, den Welles Bowen Realtors Carol Decator 419-290-8036 

Maumee $89,000 Sunday 1-4 pm 1320 Hugo Newer listing, almost 1300 sf, very nice all-brick ranch on large 60x144 lot RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Maumee $250,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 5973 Forest Hills Stunning 3 brm, 3 bath, 2723 sf, in The Glen of Shadow Valley, 10' ceilings RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina M. Graf 419-344-0521 

Maumee $389,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 3204 Deep Water Lane Beautiful hojme in gated community of Greycliffe! 3 brms w/main flr master ste. Loss Realty Group Katrina Trombley 419-350-6741 

Maumee $234,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4440 Bridle 4 brm, 2.5 bath, excellent layout! Eat-in kitchen, bamboo/wood flooring, bonus rm Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 

Maumee $239,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4431 Bridle 4 brm, 2.5 bath, excellent location! "A" rated school district, neutral carpeting Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 

MAUMEE $189,000 Sat & Sun 12:00-3:00 6849 S. Pine Ct 3 Brm, 2 bath Villa, 3 yrs young, 2 car attached gar By Owner Brad Woodland 330-466-0576  

LASALLE, MI $339,700 Sun. 1-4 3096 Stein Rd. 3 brm., 2.5 bath, hardwood floors, full fin. bsmt., 30x64 barn, 2.8 acres Blanchette Real Estate Lucy Clawson 734-625-0194 

Heatherdowns/Richard Rd. $114,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2257 Green Valley Dr. Beautiful treed lot with home set back from street home has 2 bedrooms Sulphur Springs Realty Sheryl Demko  419-882-6301 

Genoa $63,000 Sunday 2 to 4 518 Superior Lots of updates on this fine Genoa home. Come see! Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 

Bedford Twp $259,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3271 Ravine Hollow Spacious condo, 1st floor owners suite Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Dan Chambers 419-279-0226 
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A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...
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